18,00
18,00
19,00
19,15
19,45
20,00
20,00
20,15
20,15
20,15
20,15
20,15
20,30
20,40
20,50
21,00
21,30
21,30
21,30
21,30
21,30
21,30
21,30
21,30
21,45
21,50
22,00
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,50
22,50
22,50
23,00
23,15
23,20
23,30
23,50
00,00
00,00
00,00
00,00
00,00
00,00
00,00
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La Orquesta Informal
Espuma Bruma

India Baretto

| Lucchettino
Emiliano Sanchez Alessi
Circo Pacco

Simona Ferrara
Maybe 6

Tri-Age

T. Fiore e A. Vettor
Freak Out String Quintet
Green Bus

Espuma Bruma
Simona Ferrara

Duo Pigreco
Ermelinda Coccia
Torpeza Ritmica
Simona Ferrara

India Baretto

Carlotta Ciampa

Ukus in Fabula

The Statali

Dixie Flyer Passengers
GattiAstratti

| Lucchettino
Emiliano Sanchez Alessi
Rulas Quetzal

Maybe 6

Tri-Age

T. Fiore e A. Vettor
Freak Out String Quintet
Green Bus

Circo Pacco

Simona Ferrara
Jacopo Tealdi
Ermelinda Coccia

Duo Pigreco

Rulas Quetzal

Jacopo Tealdi
Ermelinda Coccia

La Orquesta Informal
Torpeza Ritmica
Carlotta Ciampa

Ukus in Fabula

The Statali

Dixie Flyer Passengers
GattiAstratti

Matteo Cionini
Ludolo

Musicale
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Circense
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Circense
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Circense
Giochi

60’
60’
60’
30’
15
35’
20
40’
15
50’

60’
60’
60’
45’
15
20
20
35’
30’
20’
20’
40’
40’
60’
60’
60’
60’
60’



18,00
18,00
18,00
18,40
18,50
19,20
19,30
20,00
20,15
20,15
20,15
20,15
20,15
20,20
20,20
20,30
21,00
21,15
21,20
21,30
21,30
21,30
21,30
21,30
21,30
21,30
22,00
22,20
22,30
22,30
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,50
23,10
23,10
23,30
23,40
23,50
00,00
00,00
00,00
00,00
00,00
00,00
00,30
00,40
01,00
01,10
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15Feet6

Simona Ferrara
Espuma Bruma

Simona Ferrara

| Lucchettino

Emiliano Sanchez Alessi
India Baretto

Circo Pacco

Funky Rhyming Slang
Quartetto d’Arti

Ukus in Fabula

Tubadu

Maybeb

Duo Pigreco

La Orquesta Informal
Simona Ferrara

Mario Volant
Ermelinda Coccia
Espuma Bruma

Circus UnArtiq

Torpeza Ritmica

Franky and The Lightworkers
Mesudi

The Limestone Peak Pickers
Le Swingeresse

Criansa

Emiliano Sanchez Alessi
Jacopo Tealdi

Duo Pigreco

Rulas Quetzal

Funky Rhyming Slang
Quartetto d’Arti

Ukus in Fabula

Tubadu

Maybeb

Circo Pacco

Ermelinda Coccia

| Lucchettino

India Baretto

Circus UnArtiq
Emiliano Sanchez Alessi
Torpeza Ritmica

Franky and The Lightworkers
Mesudi

The Limestone Peak Pickers
Le Swingeresse

Criansa

Jacopo Tealdi

Rulas Quetzal
Ermelinda Coccia

La Orquesta Informal

Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Circense
Musicale
Circense
Musicale
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Circense
Circense
Circense
Musicale

60’
60’
60’
60’
35’
40’
15
60’
20
30’

30’
60’
60’
60’
60’
60’
45’
20
60’
50’
30’
45’
40’
60’
60’
60
60’
60’
20
30’
20
40



18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,30
19,10
19,20
19,30
19,30
19,30
19,30
19,30
19,30
19,30
20,10
20,10
20,30
20,40
20,50
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,20
21,30
21,30
21,50
22,00
22,10
22,20
22,30
22,30
22,30
22,30
22,30
22,30
22,50
23,10
23,20
23,20
23,30

Matteo Cionini
Ludolo

15Feet6

Circo Pacco

Emiliano Sanchez Alessi
| Lucchettino

Drum Circle by C. Giustini
Dixie Flyer Passengers
Fil e Il Nichilismo Selvaggio
Carlotta Ciampa

Funky Rhyming Slang
Simona Ferrara

Duo Pigreco

Espuma Bruma
Torpeza Ritmica
Simona Ferrara
Tubadu

Rising Moon

Sara Jane Ceccarelli
Banda Connemara
Ipercotici

Emiliano Sanchez Alessi
Simona Ferrara

La Orquesta Informal
Espuma Bruma

Circo Pacco

Drum Circle by C. Giustini
Dixie Flyer Passengers
Fil e Il Nichilismo Selvaggio
Carlotta Ciampa

Funky Rhyming Slang
Circus UnArtiq

Rulas Quetzal
Ermelinda Coccia

| Lucchettino

Torpeza Ritmica
Jacopo Tealdi

Duo Pigreco

Simona Ferrara
Tubadu

Rising Moon

Sara Jane Ceccarelli
Banda Connemara
Ipercotici

Ermelinda Coccia

Rulas Quetzal

Circus UnArtiq

La Orquesta Informal
Jacopo Tealdi

Ludolo

Circense
Giochi

Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Musicale
Circense
Circense
Circense
Musicale
Circense
Giochi

40’

45’
60’
60’

60’
60’
60’
15
35’
30’
40’
15
60’
60’
60’

60’
60’
30’
30’
20
60’
40’
20
35’
15
60’
60’
60’
60’
60’
20
30’
30
40’
20



